3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED ToEc0ts | MR | TE
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2266899-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266899-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SR - - - - - - - B 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
2266899-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST -] w - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
LATCH PLATE _ ] ] ) ) - - ,
zf: PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 21196471-1 2119799~ 2063440-1 T w - 1501094 3 [SPACER FEEDER o8
59668996 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALME&WEM - - -] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
) ) - - - - - - w w w 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
2266899-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
T-2266899-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - B 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- w w 1 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
- - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- w 1 - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- w w w 22170681 BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
APPLICATOR DATA R 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
CRIMP STZE TYPE - 1 1 1 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 128
WIRE 12 .54 mm [ 100] F - w w 1 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 127
INSUL |4.32 mm [.170] F - 1 1 1 986220 -7 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T3 -2l 222 2168083~ SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 221
408-10389 - 1 1 1 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- REF|REF| - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- w w 1 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
T - w w w 232381 [NSERT, COUPLING 101
TERMINAL DATA: Te CRIMP SPECITICATION 2 T 21 21 21 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 95
TERMINAL NAME: 312 SLIP IN - | w w 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 455888 -8 SPACER, CRIMPER 57
5.82-6.58 mm [.229-.259 IN] 1.60-3.00 mm [.063-.118 [N] S B R R R c119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL NONE ] ] - w w w 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
appLICAT IONEH T 1 | 1 | 1 | 21199431 |WASHER, SPACER 59
SPECIFICATION - - - - - -] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 222 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS /APPL*IEDﬁflAEX - - 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL Zﬁl -3 - 3] 3 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
21138111 ST30026 -2l 222 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6
2113812-2 ST730707-2 - w w w 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1338685~ PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT B E i 18023-9  |SCR, SKT WD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - ! | 1 1 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - 1 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- w w w 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
*WARNING B 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
(1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO AN UL L aneeses FewE .
LARGEST WIRE ST/ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — T 079385 5 TSeR BISe Rens (WT X 30 ok
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED. M5 x 8rm LONG 35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. S N A T 1320908 SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W 1-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ~ | | | AEELLL DAL, LRI =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I I I 22281°6 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2/
- w w w 356835~ 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT T i i i 590792-5 DRAG  STOCK 55
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: :
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266899-4 S L T U O 1°690440-8 |GUIDE, REAR STRIP c4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266899-5 - w w w 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1 1 1 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ 4 A A A 1-180728-7 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 120
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. S A I B R N c119033-6 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. /é\ - - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 zfl - 1 1 1 4-853720-1  |BLADE, SLUG 115
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. R 1803078-4  |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 R 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 1172
Lfl GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N ] - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 N - | 1 1 1 2-853721-0 |BLADE, SLUG 110
A - - - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N - | 1 1 1 3-1803012-1 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N 1803010-7  |ANVIL, SPCEIAL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. _
- - - ] 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 - - - -] - - - ]
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S I R | 2119798-1 DETENT PIN 1247 - - - -] - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - | N - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | W W |-22279-3 |OPRING, COMPRESSTON _2246 >
S 2161314-1 RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ 245 - 1 1 1 1-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XKTERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | | | 2119082-3  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N | 1 1 1 8-1803016-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 - 1 1 1 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
Z/\L nggﬁyvﬁﬁgMTﬁ§ §§§L§$$§§ﬁ Jg’ﬁHQOﬁogﬁﬁﬁgﬁigﬁuﬁJgN§A§QY§EDE e\ - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472 N\ | 1 1 1 2-456407-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
D mua oy e HEEER T RS TRUC TROR SRR POR ADDETEONAL 771 -7 -6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 771 -7, -6|-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 8 808 0cT 16 CAANGE AND TE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZaTioN | DWN 29JUL2015 — o
@ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (*6) SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. CH%OB HIGMANZ{BJULZ(HS — TE TE C‘OHHGCJHVWY
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.12. — — T.ELBIN — Harrisburg, PA 1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 29JUL2015 | NAmME ‘
AN TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. AT ANTTC VERS TON i e - SR Oci&ﬂDSfj%erd
I PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES + :
(Pacific version shown on e e o 01| 00779 [@o2266899 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

b IYPE

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE
AR FEED

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

(I —

—= = 4.8%0

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_ST

)

R

//!H'WEF

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

f2aTTon" | DwN 29JUL20 TS o
BOB HIGMAN 5) TE Connectivity
Cﬁ LB 29JUL20TS — > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMERS TONS: OTHERW [SE SPECITIED: | APVD 29JUL2015 |NAmE ‘
mm _LLLBIN Ocean Side Feed
i o Applicator
@E 2 PLC +- _
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATERITAL FINISH WEIGHT

A 100779 (©=2266899

SCALE SHEET

OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

1.2

fe

4

REV /A
ON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGELOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR CUMeE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266899-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266899-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- - ] - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - §-2266899-4 - - : - -] -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
) ) ) ) ) ) ) AR | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
 orinag s ) CNE CRIME LETOHT AD ST LATgﬁRggATE - | REF |REF|REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | S N B c40638-1  |OPRING, FEbD rINGER 163
N -] | | 8-21084-1 |O-RING. .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
2-2266899-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - -1 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
1-2266899-7 A CRIMPTOOLING KT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) T A 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- | | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
- | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
APPLICATOR DATA - | | 2161312-1 RAM. STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|1 40
CRIMP <177 ey N - | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
VIRE 12 54 wm L 100] = - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TNSUL 12 32 mm L1707 - - -] - 2119799-1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 7136
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (D) - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- | | 2217068-1 |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
- | | 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE 1129
- | | 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M4 128
- | | 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 127
TERMINAL DATA: KET TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ] | 986220-7 CLAMP  CABLE, BLACK 126
TERMINAL NAME: 312 SLIP IN - ? ? ? 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X &.0 1727
- | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 121
WIRE STRIP LENGTH nil ANGE :
e e e = ITS:;éTéSN D%AxijEfwglNJ - - |REF| - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY  SF 117
: LB : : e : - | | 2119955- 1 ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
TN o e ’ ’ R 23238-1  |INSERT, COUPLING 101
- | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TERMINALS APPLIED /o2 E N N 155888-8  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL TE TERMINAL KET TERMINAL | W W 1199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
SEECIES SEULET - | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SERTIEE SEENEIEE - | | 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
- - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- : - | | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%G**V %EgEEEHEéGQETTING N - 3] 3 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
3 2 il ’ -l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
18 OR AVSS 0.85mm< | 1.68+/-0.05 [.066+/-.002] 1.3 - -7 - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
20 OR AVSS 0.5mm2 | 1.56+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 8.6 I 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
- -] - 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 40) 4
- | | 2119645-] DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- | | 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING T T 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - W W 1-2119928-9 |FENCE 39
an LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T B B B L TR e e e R
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — w w 000s ST T Lo 30
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T 1 1 1-1901086-9 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE 55
fo - | | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 23
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ? 2 ? 22281-6 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2l
fo GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -] | | SERLEEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- | | 690792-5 DRAG. STOCK 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION H | | | -690440-8 |GUIDE, REAR STRIP >/
SHEET SUPPLIED WLTH THE APPLICATOR. N N IR 980371-4 | SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1 1 1 3-690712-5 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 27
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: B B
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8§-2266899-4 | | | 1000857 oLR, SKT HD CAP, HoHy, M4 X 8.0 2|
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266899-5 S . . 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE L | | cl19555:6 STRIPPER, oIDE FPEED =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . I N O U I O 4-853720-1 |BEADE, SLUG [
fo - | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER |7
ﬁggfq Eﬁﬁi §5J§§§ §:§§fﬂ§:§ fggg;gg gg gﬁ§§ﬁ§§ 5? f??%ggff‘ - | | 1605076-4  |SPACLER, PRECISION 1299 N | | c7837¢1-0  |BLADE, SLUG 0
| - | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 N - | | | 3-1803012-1 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
Lﬁx GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - -] - 2119640- | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N | | | 1803010-7 |ANVIL, SPCELAL, COMBINATION 8
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - : - | SEEELEN JUSHING, LEH>-12, MISUM] h - - - - - ) /
ST T Counter - | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 1246 - - - - 6
zfx - | | 2119082-3  |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - - - - - 5
gg;yﬁcxgégH&A§Eg§§fy§§E§EggIQSEWﬁf&gggYSEggjﬁgTwsﬁg mrfNBgHE - | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243 - | | 1-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
SR RN RUNNING APPLCATOR TN THE il e\ - | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247 N | | | 8-1803016-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Afl - -] 2] - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 - | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - | 2063440-1 AR FEED MODULE 1238 N\ | w | | 2-456407-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
/N 10 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STILE. -T7|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g -T7|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION L
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE T
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL TSI 1 SRS MAC D So8 Rk LIk SIS g Srem o Ol — TE Connectivity
[INFORMATION . C&OELgiEMAN29JULZOW5 _ ilfigﬁ;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 29JUL2015 | NaME
T.ELBIN |
ﬁ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm ne x LELBIN OceAapnp Scddemieed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @k = PP RTINS :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(At lantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - /A ‘ 00779 @3:32266899 B

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

N




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 e s " e
SEE SHEET !
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES
CAM POSITION W e 2
wl 1 T
30mm STROKE - T
(I —
—= ~— 4. .8+0.5
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR
T TR R R e [ 79207 ST e
CHTK CLBIN 29JUL2015 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APTW;ELBIN 29JUL2015 [namE 0 Sid r d
Sh heets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 b one = Capplicator
AR FEED own Al 9 ¢c O O O I PLC +- App\\CO*OF
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
(Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg -
- B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL QI ] = WETGHT - A‘ 00779 @:2266899
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
SHEETS | & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



